108000067584

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
, ,				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700136646217

10/06/08--01037--007 **55.00

2000 OCT 15 A II: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE

T. HAMPTON

OCT 1 6 2008

EXAMINER

· COVER LETTER

	tration Section ion of Corporations			
SUBJECT: _	90 Dillo	n Way, LLC		
30b)EC1	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)		
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	-		
		anitt, Attorney at Law		
	(Name of Person) Rossway Moore & Taylor, PLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
	5070 North Highway A-1-A, Suite 200			
	Vero Beach, F			
		/State and Zip Code)		
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please of	call:		
	Shannon M. Banitt	at (772) 231-4	1440	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing	g Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COU Registration Sec	RIER ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

08 OCT 15 PM 12: 34

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 7, 2008

SHANNON M BANITT, ATTORNEY AT LAW ROSSWAY MOORE & TAYLOR PLC 5070 N HEY A-1-A - STE 200 VERO BEACH, FL 32963

SUBJECT: 90 DILLON WAY, LLC Ref. Number: L08000067584

We have received your document for 90 DILLON WAY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 808A00052938

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV 6997 Tellahosson Florida 99914

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2000 OCT 15 A II: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

 The name of a limited liability company is Dillon Way, LLC 	II: 21 STATE LORIDA
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L08000067584	8 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: September	30,000
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liabilit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter)	j. · · · ·
A Resolution and Written Action of the Sole Member to disso	olve the limited liability company was executed.
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liabilities of the li	
All remaining property and assets have been distributed amon rights and interests.	g its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in an OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit.	
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of members	hip interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Patricia le fisher	Patricia M. Fisher, as Trustee of the
	Patricia M. Fisher Revocable Trust Agreemen
	dated January 24, 2005